Safe Zone Training Pre-Evaluation Summary
Spring 2008

32 Respondents

31 Completed (96.88%)

Dates Attended:
3/10/2008 37.50%
4/2/2008 62.50%

Offices Represented:
Bennion Center 37.50%
Open Safe Zone 62.50%

Age:

Under 18 0.00%
18-24 51.61%
25-30 19.35%
31-40 16.13%
41-50 12.90%
51-60 0.00%
61+ 0.00%
Sex:

Female 61.29%
Male 38.71%
Other 0.00%
Gender Identity:
Female 61.29%
Male 38.71%
Transgender 0.00%
Other 0.00%
Gender Expression:
Female 64.52%
Male 32.26%
Transgender 0.00%
Other

“usually male » N 3.23%

3.23% of respondents reported they identify as Lesbian.
9.68% reported they identify as Gay.

3.23% reported they identify as Bisexual.

80.65% reported they identify as Straight.

0.00% reported they identify as Queer.

3.23% reported they identify as Other (no answer).



3.23% of respondents reported their sexual orientation as Lesbian.
9.68% reported their sexual orientation as Gay.

0.00% reported their sexual orientation as Bisexual.

83.87% reported their sexual orientation as Straight.

0.00% reported their sexual orientation as Queer.

3.23% reported their sexual orientation as Other (no answer).

77.42% of respondents reported being a University of Utah student.
87.10% reported being University of Utah staff/faculty.
22.58% reported being a Community member.

93.76% of respondents reported Moderate to High familiarity with the term: Coming out.
90.63% of respondents reported Moderate to High familiarity with the term: Sexual
identity.

87.51% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: Gender
identity.

65.63% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: Gender
expression.

87.51% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: Homophobia.
68.75% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: Heterosexism.
71.88% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: Queer.
90.64% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the term: LGBT.

56.26% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the issue: LGBTQ civil
rights movement in the U.S.

62.51% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the issue: Diversity
within the LGBTQ community.

74.92% of respondents reported Moderate-High familiarity with the issue:
Understanding of what it means to be an LGBTQ ally.



